
European Cadet Championships 2019
Friday, February 22, 2019 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MKHOYAN HAMLET ARM 341 25-12-2002
2 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 100 23-06-2002
3 HUBNER Alexander AUT 166 19-05-2004
4 KALT Andreas AUT 181 12-04-2002
5 SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT 154 28-03-2002
6 NIJS Mathieu BEL 60 04-02-2002
7 AKSAMIT MIKALAI BLR 170 16-08-2002
8 AZIMKO Yahor BLR 174 07-01-2002
9 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 245 11-04-2003
10 LEVIN Michael BLR 133 02-04-2004
11 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 41 31-08-2003
12 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 109 29-03-2002
13 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 11 04-04-2002
14 CHRAMOSTA Tomas CZE 533 29-01-2004
15 GERIS Vojtech CZE 492 09-09-2004
16 HROMADKA Petr CZE 229 10-09-2003
17 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 8 06-08-2002
18 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 13 01-09-2004
19 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 130 13-03-2004
20 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN 119 25-11-2004
21 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN 149 06-11-2002
22 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan ESP 250 22-06-2004
23 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 124 02-05-2003
24 GOMEZ PIMIENTA Eloy ESP 436 12-12-2002
25 GUMA Arnau ESP 102 03-04-2003
26 YLITERVO Santeri FIN 151 03-04-2002
27 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 7 08-04-2002
28 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 33 09-07-2004
29 DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine FRA 2 03-12-2002
30 GUILLAUME Jean FRA 20 20-02-2002
31 EVANS Cameron GBR 25 10-05-2002
32 GRAY Harry GBR 90 03-02-2002
33 LONSDALE William GBR 45 24-11-2002
34 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 21 25-02-2003
35 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 3 07-03-2002
36 BRAUN Noah GER 38 13-05-2002
37 LIEBSCHER David GER 43 12-06-2002
38 RIEGER Laurenz GER 23 07-01-2002
39 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 107 23-11-2002
40 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis GRE 280 07-10-2003
41 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 193 24-04-2004
42 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 226 01-02-2003
43 HORVATH Soma HUN 69 05-09-2003
44 MIHALYI Andor HUN 35 14-12-2002
45 SZEMES Gergo HUN 5 11-02-2003
46 TOTH Gergely HUN 32 03-04-2002
47 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 62 07-03-2002
48 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 201 05-08-2002
49 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 322 26-05-2004
50 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 80 25-04-2003
51 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 30 27-06-2003
52 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 134 27-09-2003
53 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 146 22-10-2002
54 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 18 17-07-2002
55 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT 200 22-10-2002
56 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 63 02-08-2002
57 NAWAR Suhayl NED 138 11-01-2004
58 VERMEULEN Olof NED 262 15-10-2002
59 WANYAMA Sam NED 110 21-02-2004
60 BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL 79 27-02-2002
61 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 86 14-01-2003
62 MLICKI Szymon POL 24 15-03-2002
63 PODRALSKI Adam POL 14 24-01-2002
64 CALEJO Tiago POR 16-08-2003
65 CHARREU Antonio POR 46 02-12-2002
66 ESTACA Joao POR 28-08-2002
67 ALBEANU Justin ROU 372 01-06-2002
68 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 207 16-04-2003
69 ROSU Vlad ROU 127 15-07-2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SURCEL Petru ROU 187 09-02-2003
71 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 34 28-11-2002
72 KORABLIN Anton RUS 52 15-10-2002
73 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 26 23-07-2003
74 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 1 16-07-2003
75 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 106 05-02-2004
76 CEDERGREN Axel SWE 295 05-10-2003
77 JONSSON Petter SWE 216 25-11-2002
78 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 156 07-04-2003
79 UNIYAL Nils SWE 195 07-10-2002
80 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 50 29-01-2002
81 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 113 04-09-2002
82 SECER Neset TUR 93 03-04-2002
83 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 19 12-05-2003
84 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 135 16-06-2003
85 KYTAIEV Vladyslav UKR 495 06-08-2002
86 MALYNOVSKYI Mykyta UKR 183 05-04-2002
87 TKACH Daniil UKR 66 17-12-2002



13 pools
4 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
64 (73.56% of 87) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 1
2 DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine FRA 2
3 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 3
4 SZEMES Gergo HUN 5
5 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 7
6 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 8
7 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 11
8 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 13
9 PODRALSKI Adam POL 14
10 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 18
11 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 19
12 GUILLAUME Jean FRA 20
13 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 21
14 RIEGER Laurenz GER 23
15 MLICKI Szymon POL 24
16 EVANS Cameron GBR 25
17 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 26
18 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 30
19 TOTH Gergely HUN 32
20 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 33
21 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 34
22 MIHALYI Andor HUN 35
23 BRAUN Noah GER 38
24 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 41
25 LIEBSCHER David GER 43
26 LONSDALE William GBR 45
27 CHARREU Antonio POR 46
28 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 50
29 KORABLIN Anton RUS 52
30 NIJS Mathieu BEL 60
31 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 62
32 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 63
33 TKACH Daniil UKR 66
34 HORVATH Soma HUN 69
35 BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL 79
36 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 80
37 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 86
38 GRAY Harry GBR 90
39 SECER Neset TUR 93
40 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 100
41 GUMA Arnau ESP 102
42 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 106
43 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 107
44 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 109
45 WANYAMA Sam NED 110
46 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 113
47 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN 119
48 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 124
49 ROSU Vlad ROU 127
50 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 130
51 LEVIN Michael BLR 133
52 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 134
53 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 135
54 NAWAR Suhayl NED 138
55 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 146
56 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN 149
57 YLITERVO Santeri FIN 151
58 SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT 154
59 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 156
60 HUBNER Alexander AUT 166
61 AKSAMIT MIKALAI BLR 170
62 AZIMKO Yahor BLR 174
63 KALT Andreas AUT 181
64 MALYNOVSKYI Mykyta UKR 183
65 SURCEL Petru ROU 187
66 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 193
67 UNIYAL Nils SWE 195
68 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT 200



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 201
70 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 207
71 JONSSON Petter SWE 216
72 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 226
73 HROMADKA Petr CZE 229
74 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 245
75 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan ESP 250
76 VERMEULEN Olof NED 262
77 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis GRE 280
78 CEDERGREN Axel SWE 295
79 SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 322
80 MKHOYAN HAMLET ARM 341
81 ALBEANU Justin ROU 372
82 GOMEZ PIMIENTA Eloy ESP 436
83 GERIS Vojtech CZE 492
84 KYTAIEV Vladyslav UKR 495
85 CHRAMOSTA Tomas CZE 533
86 CALEJO Tiago POR
87 ESTACA Joao POR
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Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

CEDERGREN Axel SWE

OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS

LONSDALE William GBR

HUMEN Pavlo UKR

SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL

FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA

CHARREU Antonio POR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):
SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

EYUPOGLU Alp TUR

LIEBSCHER David GER

NAWAR Suhayl NED

DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine FRA

LEVIN Michael BLR

MKHOYAN HAMLET ARM

MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis GRE

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

VERMEULEN Olof NED

KARLSEN Jonas DEN

KORABLIN Anton RUS

LESKOVAC Janko CRO

BOROWIAK Arwen GER

ALBEANU Justin ROU

LOMBARDI Giulio ITA



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

GERIS Vojtech CZE

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan ESP

SZEMES Gergo HUN

ROSU Vlad ROU

SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN

NIJS Mathieu BEL

BRAUN Noah GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

HROMADKA Petr CZE

CASTANIE Valerian FRA

GARCIA MUR Adria ESP

MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL

YLITERVO Santeri FIN

MIHALYI Andor HUN

KYTAIEV Vladyslav UKR

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

DENZER Benjamin (GER)

JOEMRATI Ashwan NED

KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR

MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN

SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT

BARANNIKOV Egor RUS

TOTUSEK Marek CZE

GOMEZ PIMIENTA Eloy ESP



Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

OZYALCIN Utku TUR

CHRAMOSTA Tomas CZE

MOGENSEN Viggo SWE

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

TKACH Daniil UKR

TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE

CHAGNON Eliot FRA

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
SRNA Jan (CZE)

WANYAMA Sam NED

TOTH Gergely HUN

BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL

HUBNER Alexander AUT

JONSSON Petter SWE

CALEJO Tiago POR

HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS Gregory (ISR)

NIKOLIC Noa CRO

HORVATH Soma HUN

AKSAMIT MIKALAI BLR

PAVEL Gabriel ROU

DI VEROLI Damiano ITA

PODRALSKI Adam POL

ESTACA Joao POR



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

KOZLOV Zakhar RUS

MCMULLAN Finn IRL

FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR

AZIMKO Yahor BLR

MARTINI Tommaso ITA

KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

KALT Andreas AUT

JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL

ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB

TUNCER Poyraz TUR

EVANS Cameron GBR

ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT

Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

MLICKI Szymon POL

GUILLAUME Jean FRA

GUMA Arnau ESP

UNIYAL Nils SWE

GRAY Harry GBR

MALYNOVSKYI Mykyta UKR

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT

SECER Neset TUR

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

SURCEL Petru ROU

RIEGER Laurenz GER

RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2 GUILLAUME Jean FRA 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
3 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 EVANS Cameron GBR 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 5 0.83 29 8 +21 Advanced
6 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
7 KORABLIN Anton RUS 5 0.83 27 9 +18 Advanced
8 TOTH Gergely HUN 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 SZEMES Gergo HUN 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
10 NIJS Mathieu BEL 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
11 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
12 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 5 0.83 26 12 +14 Advanced
13 NAWAR Suhayl NED 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
14 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
15 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
16T CHARREU Antonio POR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
16T TOTUSEK Marek CZE 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
19 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
20 PODRALSKI Adam POL 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
21 HORVATH Soma HUN 5 0.83 27 21 +6 Advanced
22 RIEGER Laurenz GER 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
23 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
24 MARTINI Tommaso ITA 4 0.80 20 9 +11 Advanced
25 SECER Neset TUR 4 0.80 23 17 +6 Advanced
26T UNIYAL Nils SWE 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
26T AZIMKO Yahor BLR 4 0.80 22 16 +6 Advanced
28 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
29 LONSDALE William GBR 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
30 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
31 ROSU Vlad ROU 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
32 LIEBSCHER David GER 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
33T OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
33T MIHALYI Andor HUN 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
35 TKACH Daniil UKR 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
36 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 4 0.67 22 15 +7 Advanced
37 BRAUN Noah GER 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
38 HUBNER Alexander AUT 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
39 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 3 0.60 19 14 +5 Advanced
40 GRAY Harry GBR 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
41 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
42 DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine FRA 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
43 BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
44 KYTAIEV Vladyslav UKR 3 0.50 18 18 0 Advanced
45 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
46 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
47 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
48 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
49 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
50T MLICKI Szymon POL 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
50T KALT Andreas AUT 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
52 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 2 0.40 15 18 -3 Advanced
53 SURCEL Petru ROU 2 0.40 16 22 -6 Advanced
54 GOMEZ PIMIENTA Eloy ESP 2 0.33 21 21 0 Advanced
55 LEVIN Michael BLR 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
56 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
57 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
58 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
59T CALEJO Tiago POR 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
59T SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
61 SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
62 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
63 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Advanced
64 VERMEULEN Olof NED 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
65 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
66 GUMA Arnau ESP 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Eliminated
67 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
68 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 AKSAMIT MIKALAI BLR 1 0.17 21 27 -6 Eliminated
70 ESTACA Joao POR 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
71 WANYAMA Sam NED 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
72T YLITERVO Santeri FIN 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
72T TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
74 MKHOYAN HAMLET ARM 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
75 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan ESP 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
76 CEDERGREN Axel SWE 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
77 HROMADKA Petr CZE 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
78 MALYNOVSKYI Mykyta UKR 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
79 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
80 JONSSON Petter SWE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
81 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
82T GERIS Vojtech CZE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
82T SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
82T ALBEANU Justin ROU 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
85 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis GRE 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
86 CHRAMOSTA Tomas CZE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
87 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

2

Table of 8

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

2

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

1

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

2

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

4

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

5

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

6

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

7

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: GROSS Gregory (ISR)

8

Table of 32

(1) HORN NIELSEN Christopher

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

3

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

4

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

7

Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

8

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

9

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

10

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

11

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

12

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

13

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

14

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)

15

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

16

Table of 64

(1) HORN NIELSEN Christopher
DEN

NED

HUN

GER

CZE

POL

ISR

POR

HUN

ROU

FRA

ITA

TUR

GBR

UKR

HUN

FRA

POR

GER

TUR

HUN

UKR

ROU

GER

NED

AUT

CRO

POL

GBR

ITA

AUT

GBR



Semi-Finals

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

5

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

6

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

7

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

9

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)

11

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)
Video: SRNA Jan (CZE)

12

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

13

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Video: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

14

(15) MCGILLION-MOORE Jake

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Video: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

15

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Video: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

16

Table of 32

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

17

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

18

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

19

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

20

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

21

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

22

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

23

Ref: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

24

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

25

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

26

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

27

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

28

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

29

(18) MCGILLION-MOORE Jake

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

30

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

31

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

32

Table of 64

TUR

ESP

UKR

ITA

NED

SWE

AUT

ITA

CRO

ESP

POL

GER

SWE

AUT

(59) SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
DEN

RUS

RUS

DEN

GBR

BLR

RUS

FRA

BLR

BEL

TUR

POL

CRO

(18) MCGILLION-MOORE Jake
IRL

ROU

RUS

BLR

FRA



Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Assist: ALY Sherif (EGY)

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

1

Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Video: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

2

Ref: ALY Sherif (EGY)
Video: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

4

Table of 8

CZE

ITA

GER

POL

ITA

CRO

RUS

RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BOROWIAK Arwen GER 07-03-2002
2 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 23-07-2003
3T MARTINI Tommaso ITA 17-07-2002
3T SPOLJAR Borna CRO 04-04-2002
5 FRANZONI Giuseppe ITA 27-09-2003
6 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 06-08-2002
7 PODRALSKI Adam POL 24-01-2002
8 OSIPOV Dmitrii RUS 16-07-2003
9 EVANS Cameron GBR 10-05-2002
10 BARANNIKOV Egor RUS 28-11-2002
11 KORABLIN Anton RUS 15-10-2002
12 MCGILLION-MOORE Jake IRL 07-03-2002
13 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12-05-2003
14 DI VEROLI Damiano ITA 27-06-2003
15 MIHALYI Andor HUN 14-12-2002
16 GRAY Harry GBR 03-02-2002
17 HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN 01-09-2004
18 GUILLAUME Jean FRA 20-02-2002
19 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29-01-2002
20 CASTANIE Valerian FRA 08-04-2002
21 TOTH Gergely HUN 03-04-2002
22 SZEMES Gergo HUN 11-02-2003
23 NIJS Mathieu BEL 04-02-2002
24 NAWAR Suhayl NED 11-01-2004
25 CHARREU Antonio POR 02-12-2002
26 JOEMRATI Ashwan NED 02-08-2002
27 RIEGER Laurenz GER 07-01-2002
28T AZIMKO Yahor BLR 07-01-2002
28T UNIYAL Nils SWE 07-10-2002
30 LONSDALE William GBR 24-11-2002
31 KYTAIEV Vladyslav UKR 06-08-2002
32 MLICKI Szymon POL 15-03-2002
33 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 04-09-2002
34 HORVATH Soma HUN 05-09-2003
35 SECER Neset TUR 03-04-2002
36 ROSU Vlad ROU 15-07-2003
37 LIEBSCHER David GER 12-06-2002
38 TKACH Daniil UKR 17-12-2002
39 LOMBARDI Giulio ITA 22-10-2002
40 BRAUN Noah GER 13-05-2002
41 HUBNER Alexander AUT 19-05-2004
42 RHYS POLLITT Rafael GBR 25-02-2003
43 CHAGNON Eliot FRA 09-07-2004
44 DE BELVAL Paul-Antoine FRA 03-12-2002
45 BIEDRZYCKI Mateusz POL 27-02-2002
46 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 31-08-2003
47 MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 07-04-2003
48 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 29-03-2002
49 JAKUBOWSKI Adam POL 14-01-2003
50 FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR 25-04-2003
51 KALT Andreas AUT 12-04-2002
52 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23-06-2002
53 SURCEL Petru ROU 09-02-2003
54 GOMEZ PIMIENTA Eloy ESP 12-12-2002
55 LEVIN Michael BLR 02-04-2004
56 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 16-04-2003
57 HUMEN Pavlo UKR 16-06-2003
58 KARLSEN Jonas DEN 13-03-2004
59T CALEJO Tiago POR 16-08-2003
59T SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas DEN 06-11-2002
61 SEMINERIO Giuliano AUT 28-03-2002
62 GARCIA MUR Adria ESP 02-05-2003
63 KRAUTSOU Viachaslau BLR 11-04-2003
64 VERMEULEN Olof NED 15-10-2002
65 ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT 22-10-2002
66 GUMA Arnau ESP 03-04-2003
67 ZELJKOVIC Dusan SRB 05-02-2004
68 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 23-11-2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 AKSAMIT MIKALAI BLR 16-08-2002
70 ESTACA Joao POR 28-08-2002
71 WANYAMA Sam NED 21-02-2004
72T YLITERVO Santeri FIN 03-04-2002
72T TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 01-02-2003
74 MKHOYAN HAMLET ARM 25-12-2002
75 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Alan ESP 22-06-2004
76 CEDERGREN Axel SWE 05-10-2003
77 HROMADKA Petr CZE 10-09-2003
78 MALYNOVSKYI Mykyta UKR 05-04-2002
79 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 24-04-2004
80 JONSSON Petter SWE 25-11-2002
81 MCMULLAN Finn IRL 05-08-2002
82T ALBEANU Justin ROU 01-06-2002
82T GERIS Vojtech CZE 09-09-2004
82T SOSA SMATRALA Claudio IRL 26-05-2004
85 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis GRE 07-10-2003
86 CHRAMOSTA Tomas CZE 29-01-2004
87 MANZ THORBEK Julius DEN 25-11-2004
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
DENZER Benjamin GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B Video: 2
GORAL Tomasz SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GROSS Gregory ISR B Ref: 1 Video: 2
MADOYAN Artach ARM B Video: 2
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


